years Experience in respective specialty after PG. 

Duties & Remuneration  Full time contractual specialist – 1,23,485/- (Consolidated)  
Part time Contractual specialist –Rs 60,000/- (Sixty Thousand only) per month 
as consolidated remuneration for 16 hours/week and Rs 15,000/- (fifteen 
thousand only)  extra payable for visiting charges in case of emergency call at 
hospital along with the Rs 800/- (Eight hundred only) per hour will be paid for 
every additional hour beyond 16 hours per week. Timings can be adjusted as 
per requirements